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River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund (Micro-Grants)

Available Balance

Start Date
End Date

Opening Balance
Closing Balance

Fund Purpose

£0.00
01/04/2024
31/03/2025
£1,200.00
£0.00

Total donations received
Total gift aid received
Total grants paid

Total transfers from other funds

Total grants pending

£0.00
£0.00
£2,400.00
£1,200.00
£0.00

To provide for a 'micro-grants’' scheme, whereby small awards are made to support charitable activity delivered in,
and benefitting those resident anywhere within, the Avich & Kilchrenan Community Council area.

Current Transactions

Date Description Money In Money Out Balance

10/10/2024 Payment to Dalavich Improvement Group (Micro £2,400.00 £0.00
Grant) - FR-0085241

20/06/2024 Restricted to Restricted from River Avich Hydro £1,200.00 £2,400.00
Community Benefit Fund

Pending Transactions
No Pending Transactions




