

River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund (Micro-Grants)

Available Balance	£0.00	Total donations received	£0.00
Start Date	01/04/2024	Total gift aid received	£0.00
End Date	31/03/2025	Total grants paid	£2,400.00
Opening Balance	£1,200.00	Total transfers from other funds	£1,200.00
Closing Balance	£0.00	Total grants pending	£0.00

Fund Purpose

To provide for a 'micro-grants' scheme, whereby small awards are made to support charitable activity delivered in, and benefitting those resident anywhere within, the Avich & Kilchrenan Community Council area.

Current Transactions

Date	Description	Money In	Money Out	Balance
10/10/2024	Payment to Dalavich Improvement Group (Micro Grant) - FR-0085241		£2,400.00	£0.00
20/06/2024	Restricted to Restricted from River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund	£1,200.00		£2,400.00

Pending Transactions

No Pending Transactions